
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 200m jun

26/12/2023

BK / CB
GENT

200 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 62 VINGERHOETS Yeno 0:00:10 979 10 010065139423 0

2 3 BAECK Lowie 0:00:11 693 1 010065197724 0

3 49 TORREKENS Florian 0:00:11 719 8 010128317745 0

4 33 LANGBEEN Ludovic 0:00:11 953 5 010098748812 0

5 10 COLLARD Ernesto 0:00:11 987 3 010078300909 0

6 22 DE WINTER Milan 0:00:12 009 4 010065133157 0

7 5 BEETS Jeffe 0:00:12 092 2 010115845565 0

8 51 VAN AERSCHOT Brend 0:00:12 184 9 010065176203 0

9 37 MATHIJS Siemen 0:00:12 495 7 010074171941 0

10 36 MANNAERT Kiandro 0:00:12 719 6 010065137403 0

Communiqué-nr: 1 26/12/2023 - 12:16:55



WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX
BK/CB KEIRIN

Keirin Dames N.
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID R1 R2 R3 Tot Pl

71 FIVE Laura 10065232379 2 1 1 4 1
70 DE WINTER Eline 10065221568 1 2 2 5 2
72 LAGAEYSSE Faye 10118802146 3 3 3 9 3
73 MATTHÉ Jinthe 10117815978 4 4 4 12 41

Update: 26/12/2023 - 15:24



WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX
BK/CB KEIRIN

Keirin D Jun
Keirin 1/2 Finale 1e pl
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID Pl Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID Pl

25 EXPEELS Laerke 10065134167 1 27 GHEYSENS Zita 10110025464 1
66 WOLFS Lotte 10065135985 2 67 WOLFS Lore 10065204491 2
15 DE CEULAER Katrijn 10073157582 3 25 EXPEELS Laerke 10065134167 3
40 MICHIELS Hanne 10136264166 4 15 DE CEULAER Katrijn 10073157582 4

66 WOLFS Lotte 10065135985 5
2 ANNE Auke 10110334551 6

27 GHEYSENS Zita 10110025464 1
67 WOLFS Lore 10065204491 2
2 ANNE Auke 10110334551 3

57 VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena 10122709024 4 Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID Pl
40 MICHIELS Hanne 10136264166 7
57 VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena 10122709024 7

first 3 to the final

1

2

Update: 26/12/2023 - 15:30



WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX
BK/CB KEIRIN

Keirin Dames Elite
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID R1 R2 R3 Tot Pl

23 DEGRENDELE Nicky 10009134956 1 1 1 3 1
30 JENAER Valerie 10110977983 2 2 2 6 2
45 POETS Kjelle 10065050406 3 3 4 10 3
68 WOLFS Zoë 10065055052 4 4 3 11 41

Update: 26/12/2023 - 15:34



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Scratch Jun

26/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 WEYTS Louis63 10065162257 0

2 AERNOUTS Nicolas1 10057769039 0

3 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs56 10065137605 0

4 VAN DAMME Thibaut52 10065196714 0

5 BAECK Lowie3 10065197724 0

6 D´HOOGHE Nicolas12 10072264778 0

7 METTEPENNINGEN Arne39 10065159732 0

8 LANGBEEN Ludovic33 10098748812 0

9 DE BOCK Aless14 10065147810 0

10 WILLEMEN Senne64 10086510038 0

11 DE WINTER Milan22 10065133157 0

12 LOUAGIE Matti35 10065180849 0

13 MATHIJS Siemen37 10074171941 0

14 VERLEYSEN Thor61 10135272241 0

15 MICHIELSEN Thor41 10065193478 0

16 CONINCKX Noah11 10065202269 0

17 BOSSAER Xander8 10065186610 0

18 VANDEN BROECK Lowie58 10065135884 0

19 VAN AERSCHOT Brend51 10065176203 0

20 BEETS Jeffe5 10115845565 0

21 GHESELLE Warre26 10088829651 0

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

0 TORREKENS Florian DNF49 10128317745 0

0 MANNAERT Kiandro DNF36 10065137403 0

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 5 26/12/2023 - 16:07:42



WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX
BK/CB KEIRIN

Keirin 1/2 Rep 1/2 finale Finale 7e pl
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID Pl Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID Pl Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID Pl Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID Pl

4 BASTIAENS Alexander 10065243190 1 20 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 10123751267 1 21 DE VALCK Sune 10080488257 1 65 WILLEMS Sander 10115402904 7
32 KIMPE Ian 10065219750 2 7 BOGAERT Matthias 10065224501 2 4 BASTIAENS Alexander 10065243190 2 60 VERGALLE Tille 10065219346 8
7 BOGAERT Matthias 10065224501 3 60 VERGALLE Tille 10065219346 3 44 PETILLON Valentin 10097277240 3 48 TANGHE Finn 10065260267 9

24 DELINCE Sam 10113489374 4 46 ROBERT Victor 10118707974 4 60 VERGALLE Tille 10065219346 4 16 DE MULDER Matteo 10087726780 10
69 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim 10110392549 5 54 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca 10122572921 5 31 JORDENS Finn 10065257136 5 31 JORDENS Finn 10065257136 11
47 SCHYNS Tony 10082935990 6 47 SCHYNS Tony 10082935990 6 7 BOGAERT Matthias 10065224501 DNS 7 BOGAERT Matthias 10065224501 12
17 DE NUL Giel 10065222174 1 48 TANGHE Finn 10065260267 1 20 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 10123751267 1
44 PETILLON Valentin 10097277240 2 16 DE MULDER Matteo 10087726780 2 17 DE NUL Giel 10065222174 2
20 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 10123751267 3 31 JORDENS Finn 10065257136 3 32 KIMPE Ian 10065219750 3 Finale 1e pl
48 TANGHE Finn 10065260267 4 24 DELINCE Sam 10113489374 4 65 WILLEMS Sander 10115402904 4 Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID Pl
31 JORDENS Finn 10065257136 5 69 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim 10110392549 5 48 TANGHE Finn 10065260267 5 21 DE VALCK Sune 10080488257 1
54 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca 10122572921 6 16 DE MULDER Matteo 10087726780 6 20 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 10123751267 2
21 DE VALCK Sune 10080488257 1 first 3 to finale 1e pl 32 KIMPE Ian 10065219750 3
65 WILLEMS Sander 10115402904 2 44 PETILLON Valentin 10097277240 4
60 VERGALLE Tille 10065219346 3 17 DE NUL Giel 10065222174 5
16 DE MULDER Matteo 10087726780 4 4 BASTIAENS Alexander 10065243190 6
46 ROBERT Victor 10118707974 5

first 2 to 1/2 finale first 3 to 1/2 finale 

1

1

1

2
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1
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2

Update: 26/12/2023 - 16:45



WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX
BK/CB KEIRIN

Keirin 1/2 Finale 7e pl
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID Pl Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID Pl

19 DE SCHRIJVER Runar 10065054244 1 59 VERDIJCK NIELS 10012177928 7
55 VAN LAERE Thibault 10065119013 2 9 CHINTINNE Tom 10098244513 7
53 VAN DER REYSEN Bram 10136645500 3
59 VERDIJCK NIELS 10012177928 4

34 LEFEBER Mathias 10010771428 1
38 MERTENS Tjorven 10065090317 2
43 NYS Gerald 10011036964 3 Finale 1e pl
9 CHINTINNE Tom 10098244513 4 Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID Pl

19 DE SCHRIJVER Runar 10065054244 1
38 MERTENS Tjorven 10065090317 2

First 3 to Finale 43 NYS Gerald 10011036964 3
55 VAN LAERE Thibault 10065119013 4
53 VAN DER REYSEN Bram 10136645500 5
34 LEFEBER Mathias 10010771428 6

1 1

2

1

Update: 26/12/2023 - 16:50



WIELERCENTRUM EDDY MERCKX
BK/CB SPRINT

Sprint 1/4 F Sprint 1/2 F Communiqe 
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 pl Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 D

62 VINGERHOETS Yeno 10065139423 1 1 62 VINGERHOETS Yeno 10065139423 1 1
51 VAN AERSCHOT Brend 10065176203 2 2 8 10 COLLARD Ernesto 10078300909 2 2
3 BAECK Lowie 10065197724 1 1 3 BAECK Lowie 10065197724 1 1
5 BEETS Jeffe 10115845565 2 2 7 49 TORREKENS Florian 10128317745 2 2

49 TORREKENS Florian 10128317745 1 1
22 DE WINTER Milan 10065133157 2 2 6
33 LANGBEEN Ludovic 10098748812 2 2 5 Sprint Finale
10 COLLARD Ernesto 10078300909 1 1 Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 PL

10 COLLARD Ernesto 10078300909 2 2 4
49 TORREKENS Florian 10128317745 1 1 3
62 VINGERHOETS Yeno 10065139423 1 1 1
3 BAECK Lowie 10065197724 2 2 2

1
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2
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PL1
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2

1

2

Update: 26/12/2023 - 16:57



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Afv/Eli Jun

26/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 

(Place)

1 VAN DAMME Thibaut52 0 (1)10065196714 0

2 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs56 0 (2)10065137605 0

3 AERNOUTS Nicolas1 0 (3)10057769039 0

4 LOUAGIE Matti35 0 (4)10065180849 0

5 CONINCKX Noah11 0 (5)10065202269 0

6 METTEPENNINGEN Arne39 0 (6)10065159732 0

7 DE WINTER Milan22 0 (7)10065133157 0

8 DE BOCK Aless14 0 (8)10065147810 0

9 D´HOOGHE Nicolas12 0 (9)10072264778 0

10 WEYTS Louis63 0 (10)10065162257 0

11 WILLEMEN Senne64 0 (11)10086510038 0

12 MATHIJS Siemen37 0 (12)10074171941 0

13 BOSSAER Xander8 0 (13)10065186610 0

14 HEIRBRANT Victor28 0 (14)10061616101 0

15 GHESELLE Warre26 0 (15)10088829651 0

16 MICHIELSEN Thor41 0 (16)10065193478 0

17 LANGBEEN Ludovic33 0 (17)10098748812 0

18 VAN AERSCHOT Brend51 0 (18)10065176203 0

19 VERLEYSEN Thor61 0 (19)10135272241 0

20 BAECK Lowie3 0 (20)10065197724 0

21 BEETS Jeffe5 0 (21)10115845565 0

22 MANNAERT Kiandro36 0 (22)10065137403 0

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 9 26/12/2023 - 17:19:50


